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32 ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024

3SETAPA /o
AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS-SP

INTERLAGOS-SP

3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024

Sorted on Laps'

SuperSport 600cc
3a Etapa - Prova - 600cc
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:12:48

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km
19/05/2024 14:13 .
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Pos t Pos No. Name Equipe Moto Class Sub Class Fpm _aps Diff Gap Best Tm Lap Startgrid
1 2 56  Enzo Maccapani TEXX PSBK Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 12 1:41.915 6 1:42.008
2 1 53  Leo Tamburro RACER X Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO FPM 12 0.047 0.047 1:41.935 6 1:40.731
3 3 90 Raphael Ramos Pioneiro Motonil Motors Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 12 5.841 5.794 1:42.577 6 1:42.577
4 5 16  Alex Oliveira Pioneiro Motonil Motors Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 12 19.246 13.405 1:43.596 2 1:44.631
5 4 5  Mauro Thomassini Motom Omni Yamaha YZF-R6 PRO FPM 12 30.259 11.013  1:44.448 7 1:43.734
6 15 85 Gustavo Gdo Pioneiro Motonil Motors Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 12 30.338 0.079 1:43.655 5 1:53.709
7 7 91  Julio Parra Carlos Racing Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 12 31.578 1.240 1:44.811 9 1:45.615
8 11 380  Junior Bereta 3 AB Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R EVO 12 54.546 22.968 1:46.463 7  1:48.833
9 9 37 Michael Tanga Plena Saude PSBK Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R EVO FPM 12 1:01.246 6.700 1:46.730 5 1:47.821
10 8 49  Walter Becker Boi Racing Triumph 675 EVO 12 1:02.661 1.415 1:46.794 11  1:47.665
11 10 73 Pierre Balducci W2V MotorSport Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R EVO FPM 12 1:21.290 18.629  1:47.088 3 1:47.904
12 13 33  Douglas Russo Sport Plus Racing Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R EVO FPM 12 1:36.137 14.847 1:48.754 12 1:49.748
13 12 7  Allan Josefh Boi Racing Triumph 675R EVO 11 1 Lap 1Llap 1:49.385 5 1:48.969
14 14 137 Henrique Ribeiro EVORACING Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R LIGHT 11 1 Lap 4.656 1:51.164 11  1:50.537
15 16 17  Gustavo Gadeilha Quick Motors Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R LIGHT 11 1 Lap 30.958 1:55.187 6 1:54.238
Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
6 8 Daniel Gurgel Carlos Racing Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R PRO 0 1:44.922
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.047 145,645 1:41.915 152,139 56 - Enzo Maccapani
RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICACOES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
www.cronoelo.com.br %
CRONOMETRAGEM

Printed: 19/05/2024 14:36:03



